
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
6 

76 
40 
2 
1 

96 
95 
45 
50 
27 
69 
54 
78 
21 
99 
94 
88 
89 

100 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Loris Baz 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Josh Herrin 
Jake Gagne 
Brandon Paasch 
JD Beach 
Cameron Petersen 
Bobby Fong 
Ashton Yates 
Hayden Gillim 
Richie Escalante 
Benjamin Smith 
Nolan Lamkin 
Ezra Beaubier 
Danilo Lewis 
Max Flinders 
Alex Arango 
Tony Blackall 

Make 
BMW 
DUC 
BMW 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
HON 
HON 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:23.904 
1:24.026 
1:24.179 
1:24.241 
1:24.852 
1:25.080 
1:25.153 
1:25.209 
1:25.299 
1:25.591 
1:25.625 
1:26.346 
1:26.547 
1:26.926 
1:26.951 
1:27.620 
1:27.903 
1:29.839 
1:30.019 

In Lap 
14 
11 
13 
15 
5 

14 
14 
11 
15 
11 
14 
12 
8 

13 
4 

15 
12 
3 
6 

Diff 

0.122 
0.275 
0.337 
0.948 
1.176 
1.249 
1.305 
1.395 
1.687 
1.721 
2.442 
2.643 
3.022 
3.047 
3.716 
3.999 
5.935 
6.115 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Attack Performance/Progressive/Yamaha Racing  
Wrench Motorcycles 
Jones Honda 
Real Steel Motorsports 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
FLO4LAW RACING 
Visit Indiana/Tom Wood Powersports 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
Team Brazil 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Blackall Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike # 89 - speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 8/16/2024 3:22:15 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid Ohio 

Steel Commander Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:40:00 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/16/2024 14:40 


